
Accountancy Forum
Contemporary Issues in Accounting

Organized by

IVE BUSINESS

2:00 pm - 4:30 pm
28 June 2021 (Monday)

Format: Webinar 

InvitationInvitation

Programme
2:00 pm
2:15 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Opening Speech

Mr. Lam Chi Yuen Nelson JP
Executive Chairman, Accountancy Caring Alliance Limited
Adjunct Professor, The School of Business, Hong Kong Baptist University

Mr. Lo Wa Kei Roy
Managing Partner, SHINEWING (HK) CPA Limited
Panel Discussion
Facilitator: Ms. Chua Suk Lin Ivy
Partner and Head of Audit & Assurance, Crowe (HK) CPA Limited
End

Tax Rate Analysis of Listed Entities and Latest International Tax Development
上市公司稅率分析看最新國際稅務發展

Importance of Green Finance and Sustainable Development in Listed Companies in Hong Kong
綠色金融與可持續發展對香港上市公司的重要性

Electronic Attendance Certificates will be issued to all participants.

Please scan the QR code or click the following button for enrollment:

Enquiry: Miss Jessica Liu (2595-8116), jessicaliu@vtc.edu.hk
Deadline: 18 June 2021

Online application

Free Seminar

Break

Supporting Organizations:

EnrolL

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=qwXbfulCSEO4kyumJaNQxumQ01J4tJ5Dp0U9zBcVeXRUOFhWN0hRQkZZUUQ0SFROSUdGUzJESzZYSS4u&qrcode=true

