



Member of VTC Group VTC 機構成員

Supporting Organizations:



INVITATION

Accountancy Forum Contemporary Issues in Accounting

Organized by **IVE BUSINESS**

2:00 pm - 4:30 pm 28 June 2021 (Monday) Format: Webinar

PROGRAMME

2:00 pm	Opening Speech
2:15 pm	Tax Rate Analysis of Listed Entities and Latest International Tax Development
	上市公司稅率分析看最新國際稅務發展
	Mr. Lam Chi Yuen Nelson JP
	Executive Chairman, Accountancy Caring Alliance Limited
	Adjunct Professor, The School of Business, Hong Kong Baptist University
3:00 pm	Break
3:15 pm	Importance of Green Finance and Sustainable Development in Listed Companies in Hong Kong
	綠色金融與可持續發展對香港上市公司的重要性
	Mr. Lo Wa Kei Roy
	Managing Partner, SHINEWING (HK) CPA Limited
4:00 pm	Panel Discussion
	Facilitator: Ms. Chua Suk Lin Ivy
	Partner and Head of Audit & Assurance, Crowe (HK) CPA Limited
4:30 pm	End

Electronic Attendance Certificates will be issued to all participants.



Free Seminar

Please scan the QR code or click the following button for enrollment:



Enquiry: **Miss Jessica Liu** (2595-8116), **jessicaliu@vtc.edu.hk** Deadline: **18 June 2021**